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Sodium Nitrite 
 
 

SPECIFICATION DATASHEET

Test 

Appearance 

Sodium Nitrite 

Total Organic Carbon 

pH 

Calcium (Ca)  

Sodium Carbonate 
Equivalance 

Specific Gravity 
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Sodium Nitrite 40% Solution 

 

SPECIFICATION DATASHEET 

Units Specification Typical

- 
Yellow/orange 

Solution 
Yellow/orange 

Solution

% 40 - 41 40.44

ppm 0 - 100 61

- 7.5 – 12.0 11.32

ppm 0 - 400 25

% 0 – 0.4 0.04

- report only 1.306
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Typical 

Yellow/orange 
olution 

40.44 

61 

11.32 

25 

0.04 

1.306 


